Nursery Fees
April 2025

£70.00

Full Day (8am - 6pm) £78.00
Morning Half Day (8am - 1pm) £48.00
Afternoon Half Day (1pm - 6pm) £46.00

Full Day (8am - 6pm) £70.00
Morning Half Day (8am - 1pm) £46.00
Afternoon Half Day (1pm - 6pm) £44.00

LANCING

Bookable via Pebble
Full Day
Half Day

Ad-hoc hourly rate

Early Start Rate (7.30am) - 8am)
Late Invoice Payment

Late Collection Fee

(Per 10 minutes)

For funded sessions only
Full Day
Half Day

This includes the cost of all food, snacks,

£88.00
£61.00

£17.00
£8.00
£33.00
£20.00

£12.00
£8.50

nappies/wipes, sun cream, and extra-curriculars such

as sports, languages, trips, and music.

Fees are inclusive of meals, snacks, nappies/wipes, sun cream, nappy cream, clubs (such as Gardening and Cooking clubs),
internal extra-curricular activities (such as Baby Yoga and Sensory Sessions), and externally provided extra-curricular activities

(such as sports, languages, and music)

A 10% sibling discount will be applied to the oldest child where both children are registered at the same

nursery.

A 10% discount will be applied when a child attends 5 full days per week.

We have a minimum sessional requirement of two sessions per week, taken over two different days.

THE %

nursery

FAMILY

42 North Road, Lancing, West Sussex, BN15 9AB

01903 756703


tel:+441273779034

