

Nursery Fees April 2025

Registration fee

£70.00

0-2 years

Full Day (8am - 6pm)	£78.00
Morning Half Day (8am - 1pm)	£48.00
Afternoon Half Day (1pm - 6pm)	£46.00

3-5 Years

Full Day (8am - 6pm)	£70.00
Morning Half Day (8am - 1pm)	£46.00
Afternoon Half Day (1pm - 6pm)	£44.00

Additional sessions - all children

Bookable via Pebble

Full Day	£88.00
Half Day	£61.00

Other Charges - all

Ad-hoc hourly rate	£17.00
Early Start Rate (7.30am) - 8am)	£8.00
Late Invoice Payment	£33.00
Late Collection Fee	£20.00
(Per 10 minutes)	

Consumables Charge

For funded sessions only

Full Day	£12.00
Half Day	£8.50

This includes the cost of all food, snacks, nappies/wipes, sun cream, and extra-curriculars such as sports, languages, trips, and music.

Fees are inclusive of meals, snacks, nappies/wipes, sun cream, nappy cream, clubs (such as Gardening and Cooking clubs), internal extra-curricular activities (such as Baby Yoga and Sensory Sessions), and externally provided extra-curricular activities (such as sports, languages, and music)

Discounts

A 10% sibling discount will be applied to the oldest child where both children are registered at the same nursery.

A 10% discount will be applied when a child attends 5 full days per week.

Minimum Session Requirement

We have a minimum sessional requirement of two sessions per week, taken over two different days.

